
startups2studentsGnip
http://www.gnip.com
Speaker: 
Jud Valeski**
jud@gnip.com

**Speaker was also present at startups2students 2009. presented by the
Computer Science Undergraduate Advisory Committee

http://startup2student.pbworks.com

Thursday March 11, 2010 DLC 1B70

6:30 - Getting Settled, Introduction
6:40 - Company Presentations
7:40 - NetworkingInspiring Apps

iPhone, Web, & Desktop
http://www.inspiringapps.com
Speakers: 
Brad Weber, President
brad@inspiringapps.com

Jay Crain, COO
jay@inspiringapps.com

1045 Pearl Street, Boulder, CO

ike
Speaker: 
Ryan Callahan, Co-founder
ikeinc@me.com
(p) 303.808.4666

Looking for motivated web and app developers.

GreenBen Inc.
http://www.greenben.net
Speaker: 
Julie Cobb
julie@greenben.net

Rebit
Ridiculously Simple Backups
http://www.rebit.com
Speaker: 
Priyan Guneratne, Sr. VP Engineering
priyang@rebit.com
(p) 720.204.3360

Vision Link
http://www.visionlink.org
Speaker: 
Kyle Kuczun
kuczun@visionlink.org
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Record Nexus
Mobile Healthcare Apps
http://recordnexus.com
Speakers: 
Shane Taylor, Co-founder
staylor@recordnexus.com

Liam Davis-Mead, Co-founder
ldavismead@recordnexus.com

ReturnPath.net
http://www.returnpath.net
Speakers: 
George Bilbrey, Co-founder
Andy Sautins, CTO

StartUp Guru
http://www.startupguru.com
Speaker: 
Brian Tsuchiya, Founder
brian@startupguru.com
(m) 303.408.3671
6680 Gunpack Dr, Suite 200 Boulder, CO 80301

MapMyFitness
http://www.mapmyfitness.com
Speaker: 
Kevin Callahan, Co-founder, VP Product Development**
kevin@mapmyfitness.com
(p) 303.219.0910 (f) 877.580.5129
1433 17th Street Suite 200, Denver, CO 80202

**Speaker was also present at startups2students 2009.

Next Big Sound
http://www.nextbigsound.com
Speaker: 
Alex White, CEO
alex@nextbigsound.com
(p) 607.351.1039

Looking for interns and full time employees.

JobSiteVisitor.com
http://www.jobsitevisitor.com
Speaker: 
Brian Sweeney
brian@jobsitevisitor.com
(p) 303.257.2465

AppVenture
http://www.appventure.com
Speaker: 
Fernando Cardenas, CEO

Standing Cloud
http://www.standingcloud.com
Speaker: 
David Jilk, CEO
dave@jilk.com
1401 Walnut Street, Suite 100 Boulder, CO 80302

Everlater
http://www.everlater.com
Speaker: 
Natty Zola, CEO**
natty@everlater.com

**Speaker was also present at startups2students 2009.
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